
 

 

 
 

Our School Vision 

May our lives shine with the light  

and love of Jesus 

 

This Week: Monday 24th June 2019 

 

Monday  

Bibury Oaks 

 

Tuesday 

Bibury Oaks 

 

Wednesday 

Jonathan’s Jungle  

No Forest School  

Bibury Oaks  

 

Thursday 

PE  

Music – Samba  

Sports Club 

Bibury Oaks   

 

Friday 

Sports Breakfast Club 8am 

Oaks to Forest School with North 

Cerney  

Bibury Oaks  

 

Holidays and INSET Dates 2019 

22nd July – 23rd July – INSET Days 

24th July – 30th August – Summer 

Holiday 

2nd Sept – 3rd Sept – INSET Days 

4th September – Term 1 begins 
 

Bibury Bear 

Bibury Bear will sit with Acorns Class this week as they had the 

best attendance last week. Well done again Acorns! 

 

Coming up 

Wednesday  3rd July 

Year 6 Farmors Induction Days 

 
Thursday 4th July  

Year 6 Farmors Induction Days 

Year 2 transition to Year 3 

Reception settling in 

 
Monday 8th July 

Cotswold Wildlife Park – Whole School, more details to follow. 

Parents Evening 

 

Wednesday 10th July 

Parents Evening 

 

Thursday 11th July  

Reception Settling in 

 

Monday 15th July  

Year 6 Leavers BBQ  

 

Tuesday 16th July 

Summer Play 2pm & 6pm – Village Hall 

 

Thursday 18th July 

Leavers Service 2pm 

 
Friday 19th July 

Last day of term 

 

 


